
SUKL State Institute for Drug Control
Srobárova 48
 100 41 PRAGUE 10
CZECH REPUBLIC

Number

Date

Customer No.

Processed by

E-Mail

2021-11207

28.05.2021

D17812

Please indicate for all queries.

Order Confirmation

Pos. Description Total PriceQuantityUnit TCUnit Price

Reference

Your VAT-ID

Your Reference

Your Document 2021-H-2021/H/0642

Our Registered VAT-ID : CZ684192146

Implementation of an eCTD tool at SUKL Tender Ref. #VZ52/2015

1 Maintenance and repairs of the programme 1,00 Pc 157.500,00 157.500,00 36

software (72267000-4)

Acceptance record from 02. May 2017

Service period:  The amount corresponding to the actual period of providing the services will be
invoiced. The actual period of providing services on the basis of the order will be from 3 May
2021 until the signing and effectiveness of the new contract in ongoing public procurement
procedure VZ05/2021.

TCCZKSubtotal 157.500,00

plus VAT with Tax Code 36 21,00% of 157.500,00 33.075,00

Total CZK 190.575,00

Totally amount includes CZK 33.075,00 Czech VAT.

Payment Conditions:

within 30 days receipt of invoice




